

FY 2025 RATES					
WATER - RESIDENTIAL RATE					
1-1000 CF @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 2.62		\$ 26.20
1001-3000 CF @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 3.83	\$ 76.60	\$ 102.80
3001-6000 @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 5.03	\$ 150.90	\$ 253.70
6001-OVER @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 6.25		
WATER - COMMERCIAL RATE					
1-1000 CF @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 5.72		\$ 57.20
1001-3000 CF @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 6.44	\$ 128.80	\$ 186.00
3001-6000 @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 7.17	\$ 215.10	\$ 401.10
6001-OVER @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 7.89		
SEWER - RESIDENTIAL RATE					
1-1000 CF @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 3.48		\$ 34.80
1001-3000 CF @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 3.96	\$ 79.20	\$ 114.00
3001-6000 @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 4.43	\$ 132.90	\$ 246.90
6001-OVER @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 4.93		
SEWER - COMMERCIAL RATE					
1-1000 CF @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 3.63		\$ 36.30
1001-3000 CF @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 4.11	\$ 82.20	\$ 118.50
3001-6000 @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 4.60	\$ 138.00	\$ 256.50
6001-OVER @	/	100 C.F.	\$ 5.08		

100 C.F. = APPROX 750 GALLONS
 OUT OF TOWN ACCOUNTS - ADMIN FEE \$.25/100 C.F.
 ADDITIONAL \$.25 ADDED TO THE RATE FOR ADMIN FEE

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 13, 2024

WSV FEE	
Meter Size	New
0.63	\$ 26.43
0.75	\$ 29.07
1	\$ 37.00
1.5	\$ 47.57
2	\$ 76.64
3	\$ 290.70
4	\$ 369.98
6	\$ 554.96
8	\$ 766.38
10	\$ 951.37

WSV (CONNECTION
FROM STREET TO PROPERTY

SENIOR DISCOUNT = WSV FEE

SEWER ONLY
\$103.90